29-31 Richland St. Kingsgrove. Sydney NSW 2208 Australia
Phone: 02 9554 9600     |     Fax: 02 9554 9433
sales@domuslighting.com     |     www.domuslighting.com
Installation Manual
Note:  -The lamp must be installed by professional electrician
	 -Ensure	the	power	supply	is	switched	off	before	fitting	this	product
-Do not touch the lamp when in use
-Keep	away	from	hot	steam	and	corrosive	gas
Specifications
Channels: 4 Output Power: 4ch x (96-192W) per channel
Input Voltage (VDC): 12-24V DC Operating Temp: -20°C -+ 50°C
Max Current: 4ch x 8A Input Signal: PWM
CHAM-05
Order Code Product Code Description
20114 CHAM-05 RGBW Data Repeater
Thank you for purchasing your new Chameleon-05, Please take the time to read and understand the instruction
sheet below. Failure to do so may void warranty.
169mm
58
m
m
29
m
m
V+
R-   CH1
G- CH2
B- CH3
W-CH4
DC IN
PU
T
12/24VDC RGBW DATA REPEATER
OC: 20114
PRI:
UIN= 12-24VDC
LIN= 32.5A
SEC:
UOUT= 4X(12-24) VDC
UOUT= 4X8A
POUT=4X(96-192) W
TEMP RANGE: -20°C - +50°C
SIG
N
AL IN
V+
V-
O
U
TP
U
T
V+
CH4
CH1
CH2
CH3
R-
G-
B-
W-
05
.TC= 75°C
0.5-2.5mm2
6-7MM
Output to
light fixture
Signal Input
V+
R-   CH1
G- CH2
B- CH3
W-CH4
DC IN
PU
T
12/24VDC RGBW DATA REPEATER
OC: 20114
PRI:
UIN= 12-24VDC
LIN= 32.5A
SEC:
UOUT= 4X(12-24) VDC
UOUT= 4X8A